Toucan 261 - OEM Spectroscopy
e2v Spectroscopy Cooled CCD • Available in FI and BI-DD · Cooled to -40°C or -70°C
• 2048 x 264 • 30.7mm x 4.0mm Area • 15μm × 15μm Pixel Pitch •
Key Features and Benefits
• 15 x 15 µm pixels
Optimized pixel format for high dynamic range and resolution
• TE cooling options to -40°C or -70°C
Minimizing noise with Pentavac Cooling Technology

E: sales@raptorphotonics.com
Ordering Information
Camera
Toucan 261 DC FI TO261-FI
Toucan 261 TC FI  TO261TC-FI
Toucan 261 DC BIDD DC TO261-BI
Toucan 261 TC BIDD TC  TO261TC-BI
Toucan Power Supply Cable RPL-TOTC-PSU
Sensor E2V CCD 261
Sensor Options FI, BI-DD
Active Pixel 2048 × 264